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CH2M HILL, INC.

ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC.

BC ARCHITECTS A1A, INC.
CDM SMITH, INC.

INITIAL ENGINEERS, P.A.
ROBAYNA AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
ROSENBERG DESIGN GROUP, INC. DBA 
ROSENBERG GARDNER DESIGN
TIERRA SOUTH FLORIDA, INC
AUTOMATED PORT SOLUTIONS, INC.
THE SPINNAKER GROUP MANAGEMENT, 
INC.

BERENBLUM BUSCH ARCHITECTURE, INC.
AUTOMATED PORT SOLUTIONS, INC.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

15% CBE goal
Number of Agreements: 1

Architectural & Engineering Services for PortMiami Cruise Terminals & Central Examination FacilitiesOCI Project Name:

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

590918189

590896138

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

650300981
042473650

650705637
592119073
650410637

200282450
263458393
900148145

271738659
263458393

CAMP DRESSER & MCKEE 
INC

DBA ROSENBERG 
GARDNER DESIGN

Trade Name

Trade Name

POST, BUCKLEY, SCHUH & JERNIGAN, INC. (PBS&J)

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 

c. 
d. 
e. 

f. 
g. 
h. 

a. 
b. 
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BERMELLO, AJAMIL & PARTNERS, INC.

BEA ARCHITECTS, INC.

FRAGA ENGINEERS, LLC
NIFAH AND PARTNERS CONSULTING 
ENGINEERS, INC.
MANUEL G. VERA & ASSOCIATES, INC.
A.D.A.  ENGINEERING, INC.
DDA ENGINEERS, P.A.
GEOSOL, INC.
F.R. ALEMAN AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
U.S. COST INCORPORATED
ARS ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.

HDR ENGINEERING, INC.

KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
PMM CONSULTING ENGINEERS, CORP.
INITIAL ENGINEERS, P.A.
PROGRAM CONTROLS, INC.
MANUEL G. VERA & ASSOCIATES, INC.
COLLINS ENGINEERS, INCORPORATED
THE SPINNAKER GROUP MANAGEMENT, 
INC.
GEOSOL, INC.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

15% CBE goal
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

591722486

651020158

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

204038436
650604266

591741639
592064498
650138165
650997886
592751524
581827672
650359906

470680568

560885615
592826347
650705637
043640855
591741639
363030616
900148145

650997886

HDR ACQUISITION 
SERVICES, INC.

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 

c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 
g. 
h. 
i. 

a. 

b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 
g. 
h. 

i. 


